
SJNA 2025-2026 TUITION PAYMENT PLANS

TUITION ENROLLMENT 
FEE TOTAL LESS DEPOSIT 

& FEE
BALANCE 

DUE JULY 1

7-Day Boarding $52,600 $200 $52,800 $10,200 $42,600

5-Day Boarding $43,900 $200 $44,100 $10,200 $33,900

Day Student $23,600 $200 $23,800 $5,200 $18,600

International 
Student $59,700 $200 $59,900 $15,200 $44,700

TUITION ENROLLMENT 
FEE TOTAL LESS DEPOSIT 

& FEE BALANCE + PAYMENT 
PLAN FEE BALANCE 60% DUE 

JULY 1
40% DUE 

OCT 1
7-Day Boarding $52,600 $200 $52,800 $10,200 $42,600 $500 $43,100 $25,860 $17,240

5-Day Boarding $43,900 $200 $44,100 $10,200 $33,900 $500 $34,400 $20,640 $13,760

Day Student $23,600 $200 $23,800 $5,200 $18,600 $500 $19,100 $11,460 $7,640

International 
Student $59,700 $200 $59,900 $15,200 $44,700 $500 $45,200 $27,120 $18,080

TUITION ENROLLMENT 
FEE TOTAL LESS DEPOSIT 

& FEE BALANCE + PAYMENT 
PLAN FEE BALANCE 25% DUE 

JULY 1
25% DUE 

OCT 1
25% DUE 

JAN 1
25% DUE 
MARCH 1

7-Day Boarding $52,600 $200 $52,800 $10,200 $42,600 $700 $43,300 $10,825 $10,825 $10,825 $10,825

5-Day Boarding $43,900 $200 $44,100 $10,200 $33,900 $700 $34,600 $8,650 $8,650 $8,650 $8,650

Day Student $23,600 $200 $23,800 $5,200 $18,600 $700 $19,300 $4,825 $4,825 $4,825 $4,825

International 
Student $59,700 $200 $59,900 $15,200 $44,700 $700 $45,400 $11,350 $11,350 $11,350 $11,350

TUITION ENROLLMENT 
FEE TOTAL LESS DEPOSIT 

& FEE BALANCE + PAYMENT 
PLAN FEE BALANCE

7-Day Boarding $52,600 $200 $52,800 $10,200 $42,600 $900 $43,500

5-Day Boarding $43,900 $200 $44,100 $10,200 $33,900 $900 $34,800

Day Student $23,600 $200 $23,800 $5,200 $18,600 $900 $19,500
International 

Student $59,700 $200 $59,900 $15,200 $44,700 $900 $45,600

OPTION #1:
BOARDING 

STATUS

BOARDING 
STATUS

BOARDING 
STATUS

OPTION #2:

OPTION #3:

$4,560

TEN PAYMENTS OF 10% 
DUE JULY 1 - APRIL 1

OPTION #4:
BOARDING 

STATUS
$4,350

$3,480

$1,950
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